Rang

Stnr.

55

61

52

59

57

58

56

62

60

53

54

Teilnehmer

Hilmbauer Paulina
Hilmbauer Patrizia
Baumgartner Julia
Bauer Anke
Lagler Ben
Pal3ecker Pia
Wolfmayr Karl
Jantschgi Margit
Zaglmann Karin
Lab Alexander

Mahr Werner

Come Run Have Fun Friday - 2.4 Jumping (26.01.2024)

LK3/L

Hund

Navy

Optimus Prime
Christmas

Sun

Balu

Just Perfect Ylvie
Siwa

Art

Matti

Ebby

Esco

Lange: 160m

Verein

ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria

ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria

ORV Maissau - JGVO

OGYV Sattledt

ORV HSV Aisttal

OGV Tulin

OGV Sattledt

ORV HSV Heimbautal

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

KVS Moonstar Jumpers

Normzeit: 40.000

F Vvw
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 1
1 2

dognow

Richter: Hauser Fritz
Maxzeit: 70.000

ZF Zeit

27.15

27.44

28.05

29.19

30.31

30.78

27.12

7.52 4752

9.91 49.91

GF

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

17.520

24.910

m/Sek

5.89

5.83

Bew.

\%

Punkte

23

20

17

15

12

10

DIS

DIS



